
926

Accessories
Modular Clamp Spacer kit

▣Dimensions

▣ Standard Specifications

Specifications

Item Number

Material

PC2 PC3 PC4 PC5

PC2A-33A002 PC3A-33A002 PC4A-33A002 PC5A-33A002

Nylon Aluminum Aluminum+Zinc Aluminum

▫PC2

▫PC3

▫PC4 ▫PC5

<PC2> <PC3>
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Series Accessories

PA

SSV

SMS1000

Accessories

OPTION

PER2000,
3000

PVR3000

PNR4000

927
www.TPCpage.com

www.TPCpneumatics.com

▣Dimensions

<PC4>

<PC5>
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